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Brut
Perrier-JouétGrandBrut
Billecart-Salmon Brut
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Rosé
Perrier-JouétGrandRosé

Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé
Ruinart Rosé

gparklinlg

illaSandiProsecco-Italy 70
Uine

White Wine

Emotivo Pinot Grigio - Italy Sauvignon 45
Sauvignon Blanc, Dusky Sounds - New Zealand 60
Weingut Tesch "Unplugged", Riesling QBA 65
Red Wine

Malbec, La Linda Bodega Luigi Bosca - Argentina 58
Mutua Valley Pinot Noir, New Zealand 60
Penfolds, Koonunga Hill, South Australia 638
Rosé Wine

Fleurs de Prairie, Vin de Provence - France 50

Heeh

Beer Bottle

Corona - Mexico
Tiger Gold - Singapore
Peroni - Italy

Draught Beer Half Pint
Menabrea - Italy 35
Krombacher-Germany 35

Cockluds
Daiquiri

Mojito
Caipirinha
Cosmopolitan
Pifia Colada
Margarita

Long Island

Hilton Classics

Simia Sour Cocktail

Created by Andrea Volajova, mixologist at the Cloud 9 Sky Bar in Hilton
Prague, Simia Sour was nspired by the tropical rainforests and exotic
wildlife of our Earth.
Liketheecosystemofarainforest,theSimiaSourisawell-balanced

cocktail featuring the botanicals of Monkey 47 Dry Gin, a refreshing
twist o resh lemon juice, cranberry juice, and foam of egg white.

Shaken over ice, served in a Martini glass.

C%cwymgm& Glass
150ml

Bottle
750ml

495
980
995

550
990
1,575

340

215
285
300

245
290
325

225

40
40
40

Pint
50
50

65
55

65
65
70
75

100

Lllet Coclleuls
LilletRosé Mule

LilletSpritz
LilletRose' Paloma

i 'o/f Reverages

Regular Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta Orange,
Sprite,DietSprite,Soda Water,
Tonic Water,GingerAle Schweppes

Sl 1 ater

Al Ain-UAE

Spahlng (Y

Al Ain-UAE
SanPellegrino-Italy

Jutce

Orange, Pineapple, Mango,
Watermelon, Lemon & Mint

Red Bull Energy Drink

Coflee Nocklads

IcedLatte,Flavored
Coconut, Almond Caramel, Caramel Iced Mocha

Smoolthie

Mango Paradise
GreenMachine
Berry Love
Caribbean Kiss

Millshadke
Strawberry

Chocolate
Vanilla

Zinggreen Frost Mocktail

Named after the Zingiber Plant, the Zinggreen Frost
mocktailwascreatedbyMohammedHassan,Head Bartender in
Hilton Hurghada Plaza. This healthy and refreshing drink, shaken
over ice is made with Hope & Glory organic Iced Green Tea
(subject to availability), fresh lemon juice, ginger and honey.
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Ceasar Salad (G,#)
Herb Paprika Croutons, Shaved Parmesan Cheese,

Crispy Turkey Bacon Bits

With Greek Marinated Chicken Breast
With Cajun Marinated Prawns (S)

Nicoise Salad @

Marinated Tuna Belly, Baby Potatoes, Hard Boiled E%g
Anchovy, Kalamata Olives, Cherry Tomatoes, Green Beans,
Fresh Herb Vinaigrette

Cretan Salad (D)

Marinated Feta Cheese, Barley Rusk, Capers, Black Olives,
Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber, Grated Halloumi, Red Vinegar &
Lemon Dressing

) /
Snacks
Crispy Fried Gonos / Calamari (&)
Greek Tartar Dip

Bakaliaros Skordalia (G)

Fried Battered Snapper Fish Fillet, Burnt Lemon,
Potato Garlicky Dip, Greek Tartar Sauce

Buwgew & (lhap
Keto Wrap (N,V,G)

Falafel, Avocado, Onion, Tomato, Cucumber
Arugula, Lemon Tahini Sauce, Tortilla Bread

Feta & Pesto Wrap (N)

Poached Chicken Breast, Rocca Leaves, Tomatoes
Tortilla Bread

House Burger (G,#)

Angus Patty, Grilled Onion, Cheddar Cheese,
Lettuce, Mayo, Crispy Veal Bacon, Soft Potato Bun

Salmon Burger (G, @)

Aromatic Spices Marinated Salmon Patty, Arugula,
Shaved Cucumber, Tomato, Onion, Lemon Wedge, Greek
Tartar Sauce, Squid Ink Bun

All burgers/wraps served with choice of sides fries or salad

(N) Nuts, (G) Gluten, (D) Dairy, (S) Shellfash, (V) Suitable for Vegetarians

@ OWN GROWN Providing a choice of truly unique farm-to-table dining experiences,
each pesticide-free organic plant is carefully grown and picked less than 100 meters away from our restaurants.

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used,
please ask a member of the Management Team. All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes
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We Knead Pigza

Margherita V,G)

Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Fior de Latte,
Parmigiano Reggiano, Basil

Choose your toppings
Anchovy

Spicy Pepperoni

Veal Bacon

Black Olives

Wild Mushroom
Sliced Jalapeno

Kddos Cowner

Junior Pizza (&)

Let your kids choose their own toppings:
Veal Bacon, Cherry Tomato, Mushroom

Spaghetti or Penne (G)

Your choice of cream, tomato or meat sauce

Sliders (G)
Chargrilled Beefor Chicken Burger, Lettuce, Tomato,
Cheddar Cheese, Soft Potato Bun

Crispie Bites (G)
Breaded Chicken Breast, Tartar Dipping, Fries

Junior Sea-Soned Chips (G)
Fried Battered Snapper Fish Fillet, Tartar Sauce, Fries

Trio of Ice Cream
Changes daily, please ask a member of our team

Sliced Fresh Fruits (V)
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